Team, A Division, Handicapped

Montana State USBC
Final Prize Listing

2014 Montana USBC Open Championships

Sorted by Event, Division

Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Brad's Bunch 371 3,097 $1,700.00 Dillon, MT
2 Montana Fly Goods 440 2,910 $1,020.00 Helena, MT
3 Extreme Plumbing 143 2,893  $818.00 Belgrade, MT
4 Uzdavenus 120 2,879  $664.00 Kalispell, MT
5 Copper City Bowlers 544 2,876  $546.00 Butte, MT
6  Pepsi Cola-Hardin #2 239 2,849  $456.00 Hardin, MT
7  Is Drinking/OP 98 2,847  $388.00 Great Falls, MT
8 Davey Services #1 351 2,836 $335.00 Red Lodge, MT
9  Spieker Sprinklers 110 2,824  $294.00 Helena, MT
10 Old Gold 586 2,818  $262.00 Floweree, MT
11  Altana #2 21 2,809  $238.00 Billings, MT
12 Team Extreme #2 146 2,807  $219.00 Belgrade, MT
13 Pioneer Technical 412 2,803  $204.00 Butte, MT
14 Way Off Base 459 2,802  $192.00 Great Falls, MT
15 Pinheads 461 2,799  $183.00 Great Falls, MT
16  Paradise Falls 40 2,791 $175.00 Missoula, MT
17 Bozeman Bowl #2 225 2,785  $169.00 Bozeman, MT
18 Have A Little Fun Bunch 553 2,784  $161.50 Butte, MT
18  Whole Lotta Fun Bunch 552 2,784  $161.50 Butte, MT
20 Altana #1 20 2,780  $155.00 Billings, MT
21 MC Tire Rama #3 253 2,771 $152.00 Miles City, MT
22 Screen Play 455 2,765  $148.00 Sidney, MT
23 Tech Support 476 2,763  $146.00 Miles City, MT
24  Rat Pak 542 2,757  $142.00 Missoula, MT
24 Lucky Strike Casino 41 2,757  $142.00 Missoula, MT
26  Willie's #34 491 2,756  $138.00 Anaconda, MT
26 Pierce CMO 112 2,756  $138.00 Great Falls, MT
28 OSUF #3 159 2,755 $135.00 Butte, MT
29  Star Lanes 550 2,754  $132.00 Butte, MT
29 Helena Septic 513 2,754  $132.00 Helena, MT
31 Thomae Lumber #1 14 2,753  $128.00 Laurel, MT
32 Treasure Software #20 272 2,751 $126.00 Great Falls, MT
33 Little's Lanes #10 267 2,749  $124.00 Great Falls, MT
34  Lookin For Fun Bunch 547 2,746  $122.00 Butte, MT
35 Penkal Painting #2 299 2,745  $120.00 Bozeman, MT
36 Pick's Bowl #21 374 2,741  $118.00 Bigfork, MT
37 Orham Inc #2 32 2,740  $115.00 Bozeman, MT
37 Red Zone 574 2,740  $115.00 Butte, MT
39 Torgy's Casino 73 2,737  $112.00 Libby, MT
40 Biggs Appliance 118 2,729  $110.00 Kalispell, MT
41 Big Horn Management #1 452 2,728  $108.00 Billings, MT
42  OSUF #5 163 2,727  $106.00 Butte, MT
43  Paranteau Team 451 2,724  $104.00 Great Falls, MT
44 Slackers 409 2,723  $102.00 Belgrade, MT
45  Jim's Crew 27 2,720  $100.00 Dillon, MT
46  Vacuum City 227 2,718 $98.00 Helena, MT
47  Watts Insurance #1 251 2,715 $95.00 Miles City, MT
47  Terry's Home Improvement 293 2,715 $95.00 Roundup, MT
49  Napa Auto Parts #1 15 2,713 $92.00 Laurel, MT
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50 H&H#1 323 2,712 $89.00 Butte, MT
50 Cedar Park Lanes #10 382 2,712 $89.00 Anaconda, MT
Total prizes awarded in this division: $12,014.00
Team, B Division, Handicapped
Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Bobcat 478 2,966 $1,200.00 Miles City, MT
2  D'Griz 570 2,930 $780.00 Great Falls, MT
3 Steins Market 45 2915 $629.00 Troy, MT
4 Bad Bowlers 569 2,914  $516.00 Bozeman, MT
5  Summit Roofing #2 226 2,908  $432.00 Helena, MT
6  Ward's Crushing 77 2,906  $369.00 Libby, MT
7  SAF Plus One 515 2,904 $321.00 Helena, MT
8 Mikey's Pizza 329 2,892  $284.00 Helena, MT
9 Bud#2 392 2,886  $255.00 Livingston, MT
10 Taylor's Car Wash #2 443 2,872 $233.00 Billings, MT
11 Smilen 69ers #1 64 2,859  $215.00 Belgrade, MT
12 Treasure Lanes #4 401 2,857  $200.00 Livingston, MT
13 Hamilton #4 151 2,854  $188.00 Hamilton, MT
14 Rampage 503 2,852  $177.00 Helena, MT
15  Wood Butchers 50 2,836  $167.00 Troy, MT
16 Community Center #3 423 2,835  $159.00 Hardin, MT
17 W.B.OB. #1 339 2,834  $151.00 Helena, MT
18 TCO Oil & Lube 52 2,831 $144.00 Troy, MT
19 Rick's Refrigeration #2 403 2,826  $137.00 Livingston, MT
20 IDon't Really Care Man #1 310 2,824  $130.00 Bozeman, MT
21 Red's Nuts Too 280 2,813  $123.00 Boulder, MT
22 RLR Contracting 205 2,796  $114.00 Shelby, MT
22  Treasure Lanes 388 2,796  $114.00 Livingston, MT
24 Monana City Grill 471 2,795 $105.00 Clancy, MT
25 God Save The Queen 387 2,786 $99.00 Livingston, MT
26 MC Tire Rama 247 2,778 $92.00 Miles City, MT
27 VanDyke Trucking #1 12 2,776 $86.00 Conrad, MT
28 Empire Office 531 2,770 $80.00 Anaconda, MT
29 Hiway Bar #1 181 2,762 $74.00 Rudyard, MT
30 MC Tire Rama #2 249 2,757 $68.00 Miles City, MT
31 No Splitz 514 2,749 $62.00 Lame Deer, MT
32  Bill Henry Const #2 535 2,748 $56.00 Havre, MT
33  Silver Strike Lanes #1 345 2,746 $50.00 Red Lodge, MT
34 Hamilton #1 148 2,744 $44.00 Hamilton, MT
Total prizes awarded in this division: $7,854.00
Team, C Division, Handicapped
Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 East Side Bar #1 283 2,981 $1,000.00 Belt, MT
2 Knife River #2 391 2,963  $600.00 Livingston, MT
3 Pike Construction 260 2,932  $526.00 Chinook, MT
4 Who Gives A Split 250 2,906  $462.00 Miles City, MT
5 The4-L's 286 2,894  $408.00 Belt, MT
6 Yellowstone Truck Stop #2 395 2,891  $362.00 Livingston, MT
7  Gutter Busters 408 2,885  $324.00 Livingston, MT
8 IDon't Really Care Man 308 2,870  $291.00 Bozeman, MT
9  Wesco Trailers 337 2,826  $264.00 Valier, MT
10 Jokers #3 355 2,819  $239.00 Hardin, MT
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11 Forsyth Mixed 84 2,817  $219.00 Forsyth, MT
12 TReally Don't Care Man 2 309 2,811  $200.00 Bozeman, MT
13 Town & Country Supply #1 173 2,799  $184.00 Hardin, MT
14 MCYADA 28 2,778  $169.00 Great Falls, MT
15 Troy Girls 55 2,774  $156.00 Troy, MT
16  First Interstate Bank #1 175 2,766  $144.00 Hardin, MT
17 Montana Bar #1 425 2,765  $128.50 Culbertson, MT
17 Harlows Bus Service 69 2,765 $128.50 Libby, MT
19  Sullivan Construction 333 2,763  $114.00 Valier, MT
20 Hamilton #3 150 2,758  $101.50 Hamilton, MT
20 Part-Timers 488 2,758  $101.50 Billings, MT
22 Doely Clan 501 2,757 $85.00 Powell, WY
22 MCC#2 255 2,757 $85.00 Miles City, MT
24 Intermountain Wood Products 26 2,752 $74.00 Billings, MT
25 Riverside Wrecking 393 2,747 $63.50 Livingston, MT
25  McNair Furniture #1 177 2,747 $63.50 Rudyard, MT
27 Brence's Service #2 450 2,744 $53.00 Bozeman, MT
28  Pioneer Wrecking #2 76 2,739 $46.00 Libby, MT
Total prizes awarded in this division: $6,592.00
Team, Scratch Team, Scratch
Place Team name Entry Score Prize From
1 Orham Inc #2 32 2,576  $600.00 Bozeman, MT
2 OSUF #5 163 2,574  $360.00 Butte, MT
3 Willie's #34 491 2,573  $332.00 Anaconda, MT
4  OSUF #3 159 2,542  $273.00 Butte, MT
5 Cedar Park Lanes #10 382 2,529  $224.00 Anaconda, MT
6 OSUF #6 164 2,521  $185.00 Butte, MT
7 OSUF #8 166 2,516  $153.00 Butte, MT
8 OSUF #9 167 2,512 $127.00 Butte, MT
9 Little's Lanes #10 267 2,509  $106.00 Great Falls, MT
10 Orham Inc #4 34 2,505 $87.00 Bozeman, MT
11  OSUF #1 161 2,497 $73.00 Butte, MT
Total prizes awarded in this division: $2,520.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $28,980.00
Doubles, A Division, Handicapped
Place Team name Entry Score Prize From
1  Gee, Owen A / Daniels, Dennis C 508 1,507 $1,100.00 Missoula, MT
2 Preshern, Frank A / Bird, Larry D 293 1,493  $660.00 Roundup, MT
3 Ganz, Shane D / Ganz, Scott D 373 1,492  $526.00 Bigfork, MT
4 Corkin, Sierra L / Corkin, Ronald 273 1,474  $427.00 Great Falls, MT
H
5 Ward, Steve K/ Rooney, Timothy 68 1,466  $356.00 Libby, MT
J
6 Turner, Ron G/ Turner, Nick A 363 1,452  $303.00 Havre, MT
7  Thompson, Dirk J / Thomas, 31 1,442  $263.00 Bozeman, MT
Brian L
8 Zacher, Nilda J / Zacher, Chris J 522 1,436 $234.00 Anaconda, MT
9 Lancaster, Josh R / Turner, Rusty 83 1,433  $211.00 Forsyth, MT
D
10 Sparks, Robert J / McDonald, 135 1,428 $186.00 Havre, MT
Jason D
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10 Kemp, Byron J / Ingram, Seth R 131 1,428 $186.00 Glasgow, MT
12 Parrett, Walter T / Edelen, Lee 548 1,427  $167.00 Butte, MT
(Gregory)
13 Armstrong, Jay L / Kropp, Jim W 471 1,424 $157.00 Clancy, MT
14  Pollock, Mark E / Pollock, Leo G 370 1,421  $148.00 Browning, MT
15 Sickler, Marty R / Sickler, Laurie 409 1,415  $140.00 Belgrade, MT
A
16  Evangeline, Dimitri (Dan) D / 487 1,411 $134.00 Billings, MT
Hicks, James A, Jr
17  Close, Jim D / Hathaway, Richard 343 1,409 $127.00 Deer Lodge, MT
B
18  Sauer, Ed J, Jr / Shea, Thomas M 191 1,406  $120.00 Billings, MT
19 Tallmadge, Pieter A / Mischenko, 43 1,405 $115.00 Troy, MT
Matt O
20  Woodward, Tony M / Brodersen, 161 1,403  $109.00 Butte, MT
John A
21  Kuntz, Christapher S / Wabeke, 105 1,400 $103.00 Belgrade, MT
Jeff D
22 Krankowski, Mike A / Martinich, 555 1,396 $98.00 Butte, MT
Joe M
23 Heisel, Greg L./ Arnold, Gary S 537 1,393 $93.00 Missoula, MT
24  Lee, Rod J / Kitts, Andrew J 389 1,392 $83.50  Livingston, MT
24 Jacobs, David "Jake" W / Bowles, 559 1,392 $83.50 Great Falls, MT
Michael L
26 Lauwers, Jason A / Fenwick, Jeff 243 1,391 $76.00 Broadview, MT
J
27 Kent, Kristie K / Schmidt, Jack 3 1,390 $67.50 Reserve, MT
27 Greene, Josh A / Arvidson, Mark 316 1,390 $67.50 Columbia Falls, MT
A
29  Youngquist, David E / Karagiosis, 449 1,389 $56.50 Bozeman, MT
CIiff J
29  White, Don S / Steffani, Bruce E 586 1,389 $56.50 Floweree, MT
31 Cayko, Ivan G / Fowler, Dean A 462 1,387 $49.00 East Helena, MT
32 Rowe, Darren S / Martin, Steve D 269 1,386 $43.00 Great Falls, MT
33 Rude, Mathew C / Bartsch, Paul J 513 1,384 $38.00 Helena, MT
34 Jesson, Philip E / Piluso, Charlie 390 1,381 $33.00 Livingston, MT
R
35 Jensen, Jonathan P / Penkal, 299 1,379 $24.50 Bozeman, MT
Russell F
35 Garcia, Steve C / Chase, Phillip E 560 1,379 $24.50 Butte, MT
Total prizes awarded in this division: $6,666.00
Doubles, B Division, Handicapped
Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Roberts, Kym K / Kadrmas, 1zzy 396 1,521 $800.00 Livingston, MT
2 Ternes, Ian / Cottom, Brad A 371 1,518 $480.00 Dillon, MT
3 Standiford, Gary / Standiford, 181 1,498  $413.00 Rudyard, MT
Gordon M
4  Wood, John T / Berard, Robert J 285 1,489  $356.00 Belt, MT
5 Henry, Bill J / Zanto, Barry 534 1,468  $309.00 Havre, MT
6 Bentz, Bob R/ Zartman, Pete 57 1,466  $268.00 Billings, MT
7  Crosby, Glen T / Hamilton, Roy 214 1,459  $235.00 Livingston, MT
M
8 Lubick, Mark A / Oren, Jeff A 531 1,452  $209.00 Anaconda, MT
9 Nicholson, Thomas / Denton, 385 1,448  $185.00 Livingston, MT

George D
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10 Link, Samantha M / Link, Jason A 422 1,447  $165.00 Hardin, MT
11 Willems, Jase T / Willems, Justin 569 1,435 $148.00 Bozeman, MT
M
12 Grymes, Robert T, Jr / McElderry, 148 1,432  $134.00 Hamilton, MT
Travis M
13 Riggs, Larry E / May, Shannon L 456 1,426  $119.00 Sidney, MT
14 Brown, Mike R / Lubke, Tony 149 1,424  $109.00 Hamilton, MT
15 Woods, Kevin L / Welter, Byron 533 1,422 $98.00 Havre, MT
T
16  Churchwell, Martin J / Rogge, 392 1,411 $85.50 Livingston, MT
Grady R
16  Sweeney, Neill L / Anderson, 283 1,411 $85.50 Belt, MT
Dave R
18 Champa, David J / Jorgensen, 339 1,410 $74.00 Helena, MT
Joey A
19  Waters, Jana F / Link, Joelle A 421 1,408 $66.00 Hardin, MT
20 Blomquist, Michael G / Dorseth, 328 1,406 $59.00  Scobey, MT
John
21  Schlapkohl, Daniel R / Swinford, 413 1,405 $50.50 Bozeman, MT
Steven P
21 Key, Homer L/ Rehor, Chris A 471 1,405 $50.50 Clancy, MT
23 Herman, David E / Langel, Todd 179 1,404 $41.00 Rudyard, MT
24 Smith, Tony P/ Lee, Justin A 388 1,402 $34.00 Livingston, MT
24 Galloway, Dennis W / Brown, 500 1,402 $34.00 Deer Lodge, MT
John M
Total prizes awarded in this division: $4,608.00
Doubles, C Division, Handicapped
Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Storey, Robert L/ Schwarz, 397 1,552 $900.00 Livingston, MT
Austin G
2 Thilmony, Laura A / Wilson, 573 1,542 $540.00 Belgrade, MT
Alexander M
3 Larson, Jake O / Lindeman, 284 1,505 $451.00 Belt, MT
Charles M
4  Uffelman, Victor F / Fisher, Ty N 169 1,485  $380.00 Hardin, MT
5 Anderson, Kelli D / Morris, 217 1,480  $323.00 Belgrade, MT
Brenda A
6 Elkins, Bart A / Kussman, 340 1,475 $276.00 Helena, MT
William A
7  Kittlemann, Jamilea / Graber, 250 1,471 $240.00 Miles City, MT
Chelsey M
8 Francom, Wayne / Larson, John Y 283 1,468  $210.00 Belt, MT
9  Felkins, Susan R / Felkins, Mike J 408 1,465 $175.00 Livingston, MT
9  Ward, Curt D/ Gill, Travis J 391 1,465 $175.00 Livingston, MT
11 Austin, Terry R / Bosley, Ivan P 385 1,464  $149.00 Livingston, MT
12 Yarlott, Marlin D / Korber, 172 1,459  $134.00 Hardin, MT
William W
13 Bundy, Kevin R / Rehmer, Gerald 359 1,458  $121.00 Cut Bank, MT
W
14 Grinols, Justin J / Evenson, Tatum 444 1,454  $111.00 Billings, MT
B
15 Kakalecik, Barbara J / Tschetter, 414 1,452  $102.00 Great Falls, MT
Burt L
16  Hertweck, Michael S / Matthies, 321 1,449 $93.00 Basin, MT
Charles E
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17  Prewett, Justin J / Vandenbos, 60 1,447 $84.00 Helena, MT
Derek D
18  Huston, Rose M / Huston, George 300 1,445 $74.00 Lewistown, MT
L
18  Biskupiak, Randi J / Stewart, 506 1,445 $74.00 Browning, MT
Garth H
20  Goosey, Erin D / Goosey, Devin 512 1,444 $65.00 Butte, MT
R
21 Parrow, Audrey A / Anderson, Pat 381 1,440 $58.00  Scobey, MT
22 Stoll, Margaret A / Doely, 501 1,435 $52.00 Powell, WY
Gregory K
23 Yanzick, Shawn M / Yanzick, Jeff 358 1,431 $46.00 Boulder, MT
D
24 Mitchell, Gary L / Parr, James S 148 1,429 $37.50 Hamilton, MT
24 Fisher, Joe L / Fisher, Eugene A 507 1,429 $37.50 Browning, MT
26  Suta, Mark T / Fenger, Tim P 204 1,427 $29.00 Shelby, MT
Total prizes awarded in this division: $4,937.00
Doubles, Scratch Doubles, Scratch
Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Thompson, Dirk J / Thomas, 31 1,356  $400.00 Bozeman, MT
Brian L
2 Krankowski, Mike A / Martinich, 555 1,310  $240.00 Butte, MT
Joe M
3 Turner, Ron G/ Turner, Nick A 363 1,309 $193.00 Havre, MT
4 Lee, Rod J / Kitts, Andrew J 389 1,303  $154.00 Livingston, MT
5 Woodward, Tony M / Brodersen, 161 1,301 $127.00 Butte, MT
John A
6 Edelen, Todd P / Gelling, Nathan 160 1,259  $105.00 Butte, MT
R
7  Potvin, Richard J / Hodges, Mark 159 1,246 $90.00 Butte, MT
S
8 Jensen, Jonathan P / Penkal, 299 1,244 $76.00 Bozeman, MT
Russell F
9  White, Don S / Steffani, Bruce E 586 1,241 $66.00 Floweree, MT
10 Kaasa, Greg A / Dullinger, Julian 153 1,236 $58.00 Missoula, MT
T
11 Reed, Michael R / Jacobs, Shawn 161 1,231 $52.00 Butte, MT
12 Martinich, Denton J / Martinich, 547 1,229 $41.67 Butte, MT
Dave A
12 Heisel, Greg L / Arnold, Gary S 537 1,229 $41.67 Missoula, MT
12 Lowe, Nicole K / Kost, Andrew D 539 1,229 $41.66 Missoula, MT
15 Rowe, Darren S / Martin, Steve D 269 1,224 $34.00 Great Falls, MT
16  Sickler, Marty R / Sickler, Laurie 409 1,218 $30.00 Belgrade, MT
A
Total prizes awarded in this division: $1,750.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $17,961.00
Singles, A Division, Handicapped
Place Team name Entry Score Prize From
1 Alexander, Dale A 451 777 $1,100.00 Great Falls, MT
Grundhauser, Ray S 551 776  $660.00 Butte, MT
3  Coleman, Rex 301 772  $491.00 Lewistown, MT
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51
52
53
53
55
55
55
58
58
58
61

Dunn, Matt 1
Hathaway, Richard B
Roberts, Ron
Adoph, Terry L
Kemp, Byron J
Fergerson, Steve A
Steffani, Bruce E
Pickering, James J
Forwood, Walter W
Meagor, Keith W
Dehn, Paul J
Bowen, Ron E
Schmidt, Curtis A
Gee, Owen A
Henderson, Gary F
Prewett, Doug
Grundhauser, Dan J
Edelen, Lee (Gregory)
Zacher, Chris J
Hicks, Christy L
Woodcock, Dan L
Warner, Jesse S
Christianson, Brian R
Hicks, Logan M
Coate, Nick R
Meuli, David E
Mapes, Ryan G
Forster, Tony
Woodward, Tony M
Manning, James J
Nicholson, Thomas
Kramer, Jeremy E
Simkins, Russell W
Lubke, Tony
Humphrey, Derek S
Thomas, Brian L
Bidwell, Barry A
Oren, Jeff A
Thompson, Dirk J
Vetter, Shawn
Showers, Danne M
Swinford, Steven P
Rogers, Clinton E
Heisel, Greg L
Ganz, Scott D
Smith, Kaleb M
Carney, James R
Sarisky, Travis J
Rodger, Scott A
Welter, Byron T
Beck, Jeffrey R
Lancaster, Josh R
Heinert, Terry L
Cottom, Brad A
Dennen, Jeffrey D
Cleavenger, Ed
Marshall, Craig S
Anderson, Michelle M

366
343
328
456
131
237
586
231
223
159
268
303
475
508
530
583
502
548
522
396
322
253
267
397
405

233
112
161
561
385
374
489
149
266

31

83
531

31
103
328
413
103
537
373
397
487
390

96
533
450

83
110
371
451

37
243
583

769
766
762
762
757
757
752
750
748
744
742
742
742
737
736
734
731
730
730
730
730
729
729
727
727
726
724
724
722
722
721
720
719
718
717
717
717
716
715
714
714
714
713
712
711
710
710
709
708
707
707
706
706
706
705
705
705
704

$370.00
$284.00
$202.00
$202.00
$139.00
$139.00
$112.00
$101.00
$92.00
$86.00
$79.00
$79.00
$79.00
$74.00
$72.00
$71.00
$69.00
$67.50
$67.50
$67.50
$67.50
$64.50
$64.50
$63.50
$63.50
$62.00
$61.00
$61.00
$59.50
$59.50
$59.00
$58.00
$57.00
$56.00
$55.00
$55.00
$55.00
$54.00
$53.00
$51.34
$51.33
$51.33
$50.00
$49.00
$49.00
$47.50
$47.50
$46.00
$46.00
$44.50
$44.50
$43.00
$43.00
$43.00
$40.67
$40.67
$40.66
$38.25

Columbia Falls, MT
Deer Lodge, MT
Scobey, MT
Sidney, MT
Glasgow, MT
Hardin, MT
Floweree, MT
Great Falls, MT
Bozeman, MT
Butte, MT
Great Falls, MT
Lewistown, MT
Miles City, MT
Missoula, MT
Browning, MT
East Helena, MT
Butte, MT
Butte, MT
Anaconda, MT
Livingston, MT
Great Falls, MT
Miles City, MT
Great Falls, MT
Livingston, MT
Livingston, MT
Valier, MT
Havre, MT
Great Falls, MT
Butte, MT
Butte, MT
Livingston, MT
Bigfork, MT
Anaconda, MT
Hamilton, MT
Laurel, MT
Bozeman, MT
Forsyth, MT
Anaconda, MT
Bozeman, MT
Belgrade, MT
Scobey, MT
Bozeman, MT
Belgrade, MT
Missoula, MT
Bigfork, MT
Livingston, MT
Billings, MT
Livingston, MT
Great Falls, MT
Havre, MT
Bozeman, MT
Forsyth, MT
Helena, MT
Dillon, MT
Great Falls, MT
Butte, MT
Broadview, MT
East Helena, MT

Final Prize Listing

6/1/2014 2:32:15PM

Page 7 of 12



61  Stoner, Scott W 513 704 $38.25 Helena, MT
61 Portnell, Clint 222 704 $38.25 Bozeman, MT
61 Meyer, Dean D 345 704 $38.25 Red Lodge, MT
65 Lauwers, Jason A 243 703 $37.00 Broadview, MT
66 Thunstrom, David R 110 702 $36.00 Helena, MT
67 Drake, Jeff A 43 700 $34.34 Troy, MT
67 Person, Dean R 95 700 $34.33 Havre, MT
67 Kaasa, Greg A 153 700 $34.33  Missoula, MT
70  Standiford, Gordon M 181 699 $33.00 Rudyard, MT
71 Simonsen, Russell A 112 698 $30.14  Great Falls, MT
71 Wise, Mariah J 574 698 $30.14 Butte, MT
71 Bowman, Mike J 567 698 $30.16 Columbus, MT
71 Rude, Mathew C 513 698 $30.14 Helena, MT
71  Watts, Blayne J 475 698 $30.14 Miles City, MT
71 Kingston, Bill J 282 698 $30.14 Butte, MT
71 Davey, Kurt A 345 698 $30.14 Red Lodge, MT
Total prizes awarded in this division: $7,234.00
Singles, B Division, Handicapped
Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1  Herman, Michael A 25 813  $650.00 Laurel, MT
2 Fink, Mike A 140 797  $390.00 Whitehall, MT
3 Cunningham, Douglas M 280 785  $328.00 Boulder, MT
4 Zimpel, Ed, 111 548 784  $276.00 Butte, MT
5 Drake, Douglas A 70 780  $233.00 Libby, MT
6 McFadden, Terri K 279 769  $199.00 Boulder, MT
7  Grindeland, Ollie H 302 759  $171.00 Lewistown, MT
8 Preshern, Frank A 293 757  $147.00 Roundup, MT
9 Haugen, Monte A 514 756  $128.00 Lame Deer, MT
10 Marchie, Wayne A 512 754  $111.00 Butte, MT
11  Elkins, Clint W 448 749 $98.00 Missoula, MT
12 Wivholm, Dustin 3 743 $83.00 Reserve, MT
12 Bentz, BobR 57 743 $83.00 Billings, MT
14  Kenik, Jerry D 28 740 $70.00 Great Falls, MT
15 Hein, Raymond E 376 739 $65.00 Bigfork, MT
16  Rehor, Chris A 471 736 $59.00 Clancy, MT
17 Herman, David E 179 735 $54.00 Rudyard, MT
18 Barker, Travis B 345 734 $49.50 Red Lodge, MT
18 Watson, Shawn R 393 734 $49.50 Livingston, MT
20  Anderson, Pat 381 733 $43.50  Scobey, MT
20 Wiederrick, Ken R 262 733 $43.50 Malta, MT
22 Lopez, Jim P 443 732 $40.00 Billings, MT
23 Lee, Justin A 388 731 $38.00 Livingston, MT
24 Bjorgen, Kory R 79 729 $37.00 Plentywood, MT
25 Brodsho, Randy K 205 727 $35.00 Shelby, MT
25 Dailey, Tim M 398 727 $35.00 Livingston, MT
27 Hadler, George H 48 726 $33.00 Troy, MT
28  Mccann, Glenn A 24 724 $32.00 Laurel, MT
28 Mcllvaney, Dan R 578 724 $32.00 Great Falls, MT
30 Kadrmas, Izzy 396 723 $30.00 Livingston, MT
31 Shea, Aaron T 278 722 $29.00 Billings, MT
31 Anderson, Dave R 283 722 $29.00 Belt, MT
33 Haldorson, Jack A 329 721 $28.00 Helena, MT
34 Champa, David J 339 719 $27.00 Helena, MT
35 Casebolt, Shawn G 303 718 $26.50 Lewistown, MT
35 Fourhorn, Deno D 588 718 $26.50 Lame Deer, MT
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37 Warner, Don D 247 716 $25.00 Miles City, MT
38 Langendoerfer, David K 152 715 $24.00 Missoula, MT
39 Jensen, Ronald R 66 709 $22.50 Fort Benton, MT
39  Marchwick, Jory D 425 709 $22.50 Culbertson, MT
41 Carey, Shelly L 189 708 $14.00 Bozeman, MT
41  Charette, Tommy F 514 708 $14.00 Lame Deer, MT
41 Yager, Chuck H 259 708 $14.00 Fort Benton, MT
Total prizes awarded in this division: $3,945.00
Singles, C Division, Handicapped
Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Stewart, Garth H 506 819  $800.00 Browning, MT
2 Newton, Pete G 261 817  $480.00 Malta, MT
3 Aune, Nick D 529 811  $375.00 Billings, MT
4 Fisher, Gary 507 804  $295.00 Browning, MT
5 Purvis, Shawn D 429 786  $236.00 Glendive, MT
6 Jackson, Kyle C 508 784  $191.00 Missoula, MT
7 McFadden, Chad L 279 782  $158.00 Boulder, MT
8 Ward, Curt D 391 781  $133.00 Livingston, MT
9 Hark, Lane A 78 779  $114.00 Plentywood, MT
10  Mischenko, Allison L 46 778 $99.00 Troy, MT
11 Nelson, Erik R 364 777 $89.00 Cut Bank, MT
12 Fulton, Amy L 84 772 $77.50 Forsyth, MT
12 Leckner, Brenda D 398 772 $77.50 Livingston, MT
14 Lindner, Joey J 65 771 $69.00 Bozeman, MT
15  Guderjahn, Tony C 155 770 $66.00 Brady, MT
16  Parrow, Audrey A 381 769 $62.50  Scobey, MT
16  Grymes, Robert T, Jr 148 769 $62.50 Hamilton, MT
18  Walker, Jason D, NO 220 768 $58.00 Helena, MT
19 Clay, Jess W 354 766 $56.00 Hardin, MT
20 Vannest, Matt V 218 765 $55.00 Plentywood, MT
21  Snyder, Randy L. 187 758 $53.00 Rudyard, MT
21 Kittlemann, Jamilea 250 758 $53.00 Miles City, MT
21  Conroy, William M 503 758 $53.00 Helena, MT
24 Brown, Tennille L 354 756 $51.50 Hardin, MT
25 Larson, John' Y 283 753 $51.00 Belt, MT
26 Azure, Robert J 260 752 $50.50 Chinook, MT
27 Stevenson, Darren L 183 750 $50.00 Rudyard, MT
28 Master, Ronald J, Jr 69 749 $49.50 Libby, MT
29  Allen, William H 243 748 $49.00 Broadview, MT
30 Pimperton, Gary O 284 747 $48.25 Belt, MT
30 Peterson, Jericho 357 747 $48.25 Harlem, MT
32  Hicks, Bill J 262 746 $47.50 Malta, MT
33 Borah, Sharon 56 745 $47.00  Plentywood, MT
34 Eads, Michael L 209 744 $46.50 Cut Bank, MT
35 Leigh, AlidaM 47 743 $45.50 Troy, MT
35 Blunt, Khyrsten M 250 743 $45.50 Miles City, MT
37  Schuhmacher, Dusty W 357 741 $44.00 Harlem, MT
37 Wheeler, Kerry L 361 741 $44.00 Toston, MT
37 Brug, AlyssalJ 362 741 $44.00 Toston, MT
40 Wieder, Kim J 509 740 $43.00 Arlee, MT
41  Snider, Loren D 97 739 $42.00 Great Falls, MT
42  GIJESDAL, JERRY L 185 738 $41.00 Rudyard, MT
43  Thom, Janet L 496 736 $40.50 Billings, MT
44  Talley, Justin T 395 735 $39.50 Livingston, MT
44  Hill, Aaron L 447 735 $39.50 Whitefish, MT
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46  Gobert, Duane R 359 733 $38.25 Cut Bank, MT
46  Lenoir, Dennis E 364 733 $38.25 Cut Bank, MT
48 Keller, Gary W 375 732 $37.50 Bigfork, MT
49  Uffelman, Randy D 170 731 $37.00 Hardin, MT
50 Adamson, Richard A 364 730 $36.25 Cut Bank, MT
50 Grinols, Justin J 444 730 $36.25 Billings, MT
52 Schlapkohl, Daniel R 413 729 $35.00 Bozeman, MT
53 Yager, Susie 259 728 $34.00 Fort Benton, MT
54  Pinkston, Craig A 216 727 $33.00 Gallatin Gtwy, MT
Total prizes awarded in this division: $5,046.00
Singles, Scratch Singles, Scratch
Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Coleman, Rex 301 713 $400.00 Lewistown, MT
2 Steffani, Bruce E 586 707  $240.00 Floweree, MT
3 Adoph, Terry L 456 700  $188.00 Sidney, MT
4 Grundhauser, Ray S 551 698  $149.00 Butte, MT
5 Mapes, Ryan G 233 687  $120.00 Havre, MT
6 Meagor, Keith W 159 682 $97.00 Butte, MT
7 Thomas, Brian L 31 677 $80.00 Bozeman, MT
8 Grundhauser, Dan J 502 675 $68.00 Butte, MT
9 Dullinger, Julian T 153 672 $57.00 Missoula, MT
10  Fergerson, Steve A 237 671 $49.00 Hardin, MT
11 Thompson, Dirk J 31 670 $44.00 Bozeman, MT
12 Dehn, Paul J 268 667 $39.00 Great Falls, MT
13 Christianson, Brian R 267 659 $35.00 Great Falls, MT
14 Woodward, Tony M 161 650 $31.00 Butte, MT
14  Hathaway, Richard B 343 650 $31.00 Deer Lodge, MT
16  Jacobs, Shawn 161 646 $28.00 Butte, MT
17  Pearsall, Terry A 267 639 $26.00 Great Falls, MT
18  Gelling, Nathan R 160 635 $25.00 Butte, MT
19  Potvin, Richard J 159 633 $24.00 Butte, MT
20 Kitts, Andrew J 389 629 $22.00 Livingston, MT
20 Heisel, Greg L 537 629 $22.00 Missoula, MT
22 Hohn, Craig A 33 628 $21.00 Bozeman, MT
23 Bidwell, Barry A 83 626 $20.00 Forsyth, MT
24  Barber, Shawn D 327 625 $19.00 Ronan, MT
25 Dennen, Jeffrey D 451 622 $18.00 Great Falls, MT
26  Martin, Steve D 269 621 $17.00 Great Falls, MT
27  Whitaker, John D 314 619 $15.66 Roundup, MT
27 Kaasa, Greg A 153 619 $15.67 Missoula, MT
27 Brodersen, John A 161 619 $15.67 Butte, MT
30 Keller, BillJ 551 617 $14.00 Butte, MT
30 Wingerter, Ron M 409 617 $14.00 Belgrade, MT
32 Kuhns, Bernie A, Jr 296 616 $13.00 Missoula, MT
33 Muri, William (Brad) B 474 614 $12.00 Miles City, MT
34 Link, Joshua A 421 613 $11.00 Hardin, MT
35 Shaffer, Harry R 159 612 $11.00 Butte, MT
36 Dobie, Lewis L 32 610 $10.00 Bozeman, MT

Total prizes awarded in this division: $2,002.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: $18,227.00

All Events-Hdcp, A Division, Handicapped
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Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Kramer, Jeremy E 374 2,292 $450.00 Bigfork, MT
2 Edelen, Lee (Gregory) 552 2,228  $270.00 Butte, MT
3 Steffani, Bruce E 586 2,225  $235.00 Floweree, MT
4 Adoph, Terry L 456 2,221  $205.00 Sidney, MT
5 Thompson, Dirk J 32 2,200 $181.00 Bozeman, MT
6  Hathaway, Richard B 343 2,199  $160.00 Deer Lodge, MT
7 Kemp, ByronJ 131 2,177  $141.00 Glasgow, MT
8  Simkins, Russell W 489 2,173  $126.00 Anaconda, MT
9  Schmidt, Curtis A 476 2,168  $108.50 Miles City, MT
9 Kropp, Jim W 471 2,168  $108.50 Clancy, MT
11 Oren, Jeff A 531 2,165 $93.00 Anaconda, MT
12 Bartsch, Paul J 513 2,161 $85.00 Helena, MT
13 Martinich, Dave A 547 2,158 $74.00 Butte, MT
13 Potvin, Richard J 160 2,158 $74.00 Butte, MT
15  Standiford, Gordon M 181 2,146 $64.00 Rudyard, MT
16  Coate, Nick R 405 2,142 $59.00 Livingston, MT
17 Dehn, Paul J 267 2,138 $54.00 Great Falls, MT
18 Reed, Michael R 161 2,136 $50.00 Butte, MT
19 Person, Dean R 95 2,134 $44.00 Havre, MT
20 Forwood, Walter W 223 2,133 $40.00 Bozeman, MT
21  Warner, Jesse S 247 2,130 $37.00 Miles City, MT
22 McKenzie, Jim A 547 2,124 $33.00 Butte, MT
23  Meagor, Keith W 159 2,120 $26.50 Butte, MT
23 Berard, Robert J 284 2,120 $26.50 Belt, MT
25 Cottom, Brad A 371 2,116 $22.00 Dillon, MT
26  Dorseth, John 328 2,111 $18.00  Scobey, MT
27 Dehn, Kristen M 458 2,110 $14.00 Great Falls, MT
28 Lubke, Tony 148 2,109 $11.00 Hamilton, MT
Total prizes awarded in this division: $2,810.00
All Events-Hdcp, B Division, Handicapped
Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Ternes, Ian 371 2,321  $300.00 Dillon, MT
2 Kadrmas, Izzy 396 2,264  $180.00 Livingston, MT
3 Rehor, Chris A 471 2,254  $155.50 Clancy, MT
3 Preshern, Frank A 293 2,254  $155.50 Roundup, MT
5 Bentz, BobR 57 2,230  $117.00 Billings, MT
5 Matthies, Charles E 321 2,230 $117.00 Basin, MT
7  Wagner, Tim A 237 2,207 $94.00 Hardin, MT
8 Lee, Justin A 388 2,197 $81.00 Livingston, MT
9 Zimpel, Ed, 111 548 2,189 $69.00 Butte, MT
10 Cunningham, Kendall C 280 2,185 $55.50 Boulder, MT
10 Grindeland, Ollie H 302 2,185 $55.50 Lewistown, MT
12 Jesson, Philip E 390 2,182 $43.00 Livingston, MT
13 Charette, Tommy F 514 2,180 $36.00 Lame Deer, MT
14 Cunningham, Douglas M 280 2,176 $28.00 Boulder, MT
15  Wivholm, Dustin 3 2,167 $23.00 Reserve, MT
Total prizes awarded in this division: $1,510.00
All Events-Hdcp, C Division, Handicapped
Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Ward, Curt D 391 2,372 $330.00 Livingston, MT
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2 Fisher, Gary 507 2,323 $198.00 Browning, MT
3 Newton, Pete G 261 2,299  $181.00 Malta, MT
4 Fulton, Amy L 84 2,258  $161.00 Forsyth, MT
5 Jackson, Kyle C 508 2,237  $143.00 Missoula, MT
6 Kittlemann, Jamilea 250 2,229  $128.00 Miles City, MT
7  Allen, William H 242 2,227  $115.00 Broadview, MT
8  Grinols, Justin J 444 2,223 $102.00 Billings, MT
9 Storey, Robert L 397 2,221 $92.00 Livingston, MT
10 Larson, John Y 285 2,220 $80.00 Belt, MT
11 Grymes, Robert T, Jr 148 2,205 $67.50 Hamilton, MT
11 Conti, AlecJ 569 2,205 $67.50 Bozeman, MT
13 Cayko, Ivan G 462 2,199 $52.00 East Helena, MT
13 Conroy, William M 503 2,199 $52.00 Helena, MT
15 Adamson, Richard A 364 2,198 $37.50 Cut Bank, MT
15 Azure, Robert J 260 2,198 $37.50 Chinook, MT
17  Stewart, Garth H 506 2,195 $29.00 Browning, MT
18 Parrow, Audrey A 381 2,185 $22.00 Scobey, MT
19 Melby, Rick C 183 2,183 $15.00 Rudyard, MT
Total prizes awarded in this division: $1,910.00
All Events-Hdcp, Scratch All Events, Scratch
Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Steffani, Bruce E 586 2,000 $275.00 Floweree, MT
2 Thompson, Dirk J 32 2,065 $166.00 Bozeman, MT
3 Potvin, Richard J 160 2,038  $159.00 Butte, MT
4 Adoph, Terry L 456 2,035 $142.00 Sidney, MT
5 Dullinger, Julian T 153 2,028  $128.00 Missoula, MT
6 Ingram, Seth R 131 1,991 $113.00 Glasgow, MT
7 Brodersen, John A 159 1,987 $101.00 Butte, MT
8 Martin, Steve D 269 1,975 $89.00 Great Falls, MT
9 Thomas, Brian L. 31 1,972 $79.00 Bozeman, MT
10  Hayes, Doug W 409 1,951 $71.00 Belgrade, MT
11 Martinich, Dave A 547 1,948 $60.00 Butte, MT
12 Gelling, Nathan R 160 1,947 $53.00 Butte, MT
13 Jacobs, Shawn 160 1,942 $44.00 Butte, MT
14 Meagor, Keith W 159 1,934 $36.00 Butte, MT
15 Seaman, Joe 31 1,926 $30.00 Bozeman, MT
16 Blakeley, James S 344 1,921 $24.00 Red Lodge, MT

Total prizes awarded in this division: $1,570.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: $7,800.00

Total prizes awarded in this tournament: $72,968.00
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